LINKS TO EFFECTIVE MEDIA KITS:


MEDIA:

· Adventure Awaits:  https://adventureawaits.ca/work-with-me/media-kit/ 

· Drink Tea & Travel:  https://drinkteatravel.com/work-with-us/ 

· Globe Guide:  https://www.globeguide.ca/about/ 

· Going Awesome Places:  https://goingawesomeplaces.com/advertise-pr-media-kit/ 

· Hecktic Travels:  https://www.hecktictravels.com/work-with-us/ 

· Must Do Canada:  https://www.mustdocanada.com/work-with-us/ 

· Ottsworld:  https://www.ottsworld.com/media-packet/ 

· We Travel the World:  https://wetraveltheworld.de/media-pr/ 


INDUSTRY:

· Destination Canada:  https://media.destinationcanada.com/en-CA 

· Indigenous Tourism Association of Canada:  https://indigenoustourism.ca/tools-resources/media-kit/ 

· Tourism Nova Scotia:  https://www.novascotia.com/travel-media 
